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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
3.746 4.073 3.728 4.12 100000 100000 99720 99691 7311898 7821461 73.119 78.2146
0.151 0.307 0.603 1.223 99627 99588 398383 398096 7212177 7721770 72.3916 77.5372

0.1 0.153 0.498 0.763 99567 99466 497712 497141 6813795 7323674 68.4342 73.6298
0.137 0.12 0.684 0.599 99518 99390 497417 496803 6316083 6826533 63.4671 68.6841
0.472 0.146 2.354 0.727 99449 99331 496662 496473 5818666 6329730 58.5088 63.7238
0.717 0.292 3.578 1.456 99215 99259 495189 495931 5322004 5833257 53.641 58.7683
0.708 0.25 3.53 1.245 98860 99114 493429 495262 4826815 5337326 48.8246 53.8504
0.848 0.373 4.23 1.861 98511 98991 491515 494492 4333386 4842065 43.9887 48.9144
1.469 0.723 7.316 3.606 98095 98806 488679 493141 3841871 4347572 39.165 44.001
2.37 1.156 11.781 5.764 97377 98450 484017 490832 3353192 3854431 34.4352 39.1511

3.948 2.354 19.561 11.704 96230 97883 476443 486549 2869175 3363600 29.8159 34.3636
7.653 3.915 37.594 19.4 94348 96737 462870 478993 2392732 2877051 25.3608 29.741

13.493 6.544 65.407 32.23 90801 94860 439156 466658 1929862 2398057 21.2538 25.2799
21.642 10.264 102.976 50.126 84862 91803 402461 447510 1490706 1931399 17.5663 21.0385
32.129 16.303 149.281 78.526 76123 87201 352205 418887 1088245 1483889 14.2959 17.0168
45.225 25.708 204.01 121.198 64759 80354 290767 377422 736040 1065002 11.3658 13.2539
69.768 50.656 297.919 225.735 51548 70615 219346 313224 445273 687580 8.6381 9.737

116.682 94.336 449.552 381.573 36191 54675 140280 221218 225927 374356 6.2427 6.847
193.735 184.394 634.397 615.56 19921 33812 85647 153138 85647 153138 4.2993 4.5291
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